
COMM SW COR LOT 5 TATE ACRES
S/D, RUN E 148.55 FT FOR POB,
CONT E 791.56 FT, N 285.98 FT,

JONES RONALD S JR/JONES LASHAWN N
1014 BROWN DR
WAKE VILLAGE, TX 75501-8648

29-4S-17-08841-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29417.010 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

06/28/2017 BC 5.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
2

289,267
2,292
45,000

336,559
23,431

313,128
0

313,128
336,559

0

316,209

0950/0910 4/04/2002 WD Q V 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANN M DIX

RONALD S & LASHAWN 

0950/0907 4/03/2002 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERVIN JONES TRUSTEE 

JOANN M DIX
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LAND:1:1: 8.02 ACRES

XFOB:1:1: SYLVANIA

20093 SFR 345 10/30/2002

HX Base Yr

815 SW JONES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,240 109.4160 111.60 361,584 2003 2003 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2069

BAS 2,069 100 2,069 184,720

FDG 690 60 414 36,962

FEP 440 80 352 31,426

FGR 506 55 278 24,820

FOP 184 30 55 4,910

FOP 240 30 72 6,428

4,129 3,240 289,267

BAS= W10 FEP= N22 FOP= N10 W5 N4 W10 S4 W5 S10 E20$ W20 S22
E20$ W20 N13 FGR= N22 W23 S22 E23$ W23 S31  D3 L3  S4  R3 D3
S5 E16 FOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E37 N33 $ PTR= N30 E40 FDG= E30
N23 W30 S23$ S30 W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 561.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,122

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 520.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,170

2,292

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,000.00 9,000.00 45,000


